HVAC Drive for Building Automation
1.0 HP - 4,200 HP (0.75 kW - 2,800 kW)
208-230 V | 460 V | 575 V
   HVAC DRIVE H300
Nidec
Leading the world in motor
control technologies

Automation Options
MCI200 MCI210
SI-APPS-PLUS
Standard
IEC61131-3
programming
EtherNet/IP & Modbus TCP
*At 2 kHz switching frequency, all other models at 3 kHz
200/240 Vac ±10%
Drive
Normal Duty
Max Continuous Current (A) Motor Shaft Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (HP)
H300-03200066A 6.6 1.1 1.5
H300-03200080A 8 1.5 2
H300-03200110A 11 2.2 3
H300-04200180A 18 4 5
H300-04200250A 25 5.5 7.5
H300-05200300A 30 7.5 10
H300-06200500A 50 11 15
H300-06200580A 58 15 20
H300-07200750A 75 18.5 25
H300-07200940A 94 22 30
H300-07201170A 117 30 40
H300-08201490A 149 37 50
H300-08201800A 180 45 60
H300-09202160E 216 55 75
H300-09202660E 266 75 100
H300-10203250E 325 90 125
H300-10203600E 360 110 150
380/480 Vac ±10%
Drive
Normal Duty
Max Continuous Current (A) Motor Shaft Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (HP)
H300-03400034A 3.4 1.1 1.5
H300-03400045A 4.5 1.5 2
H300-03400062A 6.2 2.2 3
H300-03400104A 10.4 4 5
H300-03400123A 12.3 5.5 7.5
H300-04400185A 18.5 7.5 10
H300-04400240A 24 11 15
H300-05400300A 30 15 20
H300-06400380A 38 18.5 25
H300-06400480A 48 22 30
H300-06400630A 63 30 40
H300-07400790A 79 37 50/60
H300-07400940A 94 37 60
H300-07401120A 112 55 75
H300-08401550A 155 75 100
H300-08401840A 184 90 125/150
H300-09402210E 221 110 150
H300-09402660E 266* 132 200
H300-10403200E 320 160 250
H300-10403610E 361 200 300
H300-11404370E 437 225 350
H300-11404870E 487* 250 400
H300-11405070E 507* 280 450
HVAC Drive H300 ratings and specifications
www.hvacr-drives.com 9
Normal Duty
Suitable for applications with a current overload capacity of 110%
H300- 03 4
Frame & Volts
00034
Current
A
Drive format
Voltage Rating:
2 - 208-230 V, 4 - 460 V, 5 - 575 V
Frame Size Current Rating
Max Continuous x10
Key:
A = AC in AC out
E =  External Choke required
(order separately)
500/575 Vac ±10%
Drive
Normal Duty
Max Continuous Current (A) Motor Shaft Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (HP)
H300-05500039A 3.9 2.2 3
H300-05500061A 6.1 4 5
H300-05500100A 10 5.5 7.5
H300-06500120A 12 7.5 10
H300-06500170A 17 11 15
H300-06500220A 22 15 20
H300-06500270A 27 18.5 25
H300-06500340A 34 22 30
H300-06500430A 43 30 40
H300-07500530A 53 45 50
H300-07500730A 73 55 60
H300-08500860A 86 75 75
H300-08501080A 108 90 100
H300-09501250E 125 110 125
H300-09501500E 150 110 150
H300-10502000E 200 150 200
H300-11502480E 248 185 250
H300-11502880E 288* 225 300
H300-11503150E 315* 250 325
Note: Ratings up to 4,200 HP available
Switching frequency range: 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 16 kHz (3 kHz default, frames 3 to 10, 2 kHz default frame 11)
*At 2 kHz switching frequency, all other models at 3 kHz
HVAC Drive H300 overload ratings